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inam U. Khan

830 NE 182" Street
North Miami Beach
Fiorida. 33162-1148

March 5. 2005
FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
2540 Shumard Qak Boulevard
Tallahassee, Fl. 32399-0850

Attn:  Fiscal Services:

Subject: Request of Canceliation TF307-04-0-R

Request to cancel my cerlificate.

| have attached $50 minimum amount due according to Pay Telephone Service
Provider Regulatory Assessment Fee Return.

| have never used this certificate, did not know how to cancel the certificate. |
was hoping to start own in business in pay telephone provider service during
year 1994 when | was contacted by a company in New York, I paid $15,000 and
just received 6 telephones and certificate. | think, the company asked me to
send them certificate so they can process to install those phones on locations.
Never happened, phones were never installed, called and send them letter but
niot answer. | did not take this matter to the court because | was thinking that |
have to go to New York and file the case. 1 did not have time, did not know any
person in New York.

| have been paying the minimum amount $50 every year. Since | am not going
to install those pay phones, please cancel the certificate immediately.

Very truly yours,

/< -~

TF307-04-0-R
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ATTN: FISCAL

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
2540 SHUMARD OAK BOULEVARD
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-0876
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Dorothy Menasco

To: Paula Isler
Subject: RE: TF307 - Inam U. Khan; PATS Cert No. 4105

Thank you. Based on your instruction, I will not open a new docket. Will place this in undocketed matters for
now. Thank you.

T T 2

----- Original Message----- N O

From: Paula Isler =~ ;_"_f

Sent: Thursday, March 17, 2005 1:46 PM ’Juj:%,? =

To: Dorothy Menasco = :\)“ nL

Subject: RE: TF307 - Inam U. Khan; PATS Cert No. 4105 = in ?%
o

Yes that changes things. Disregard my e-mail below. Ichecked RAF System again and found that although the
$50 was postmarked 3/7/05, it was not entered until today, so you are correct that it is for 2004. Please don't

open a docket at this time. They either have to pay 2005 RAF or provide a date certain the RAF will be paid. 1
need to contact the company. Thanks!!

From: Dorothy Menasco

Sent: Thursday, March 17, 2005 1:41 PM

To: Paula Isler

Subject: RE: TF307 - Inam U. Khan; PATS Cert No. 4105

The form I have in my hand says RAFs are for 1/1/04 to 12/31/04... when I get the forms, it's after Fiscal has
done their thing with them. Does that change anything?

From: Paula Isler

Sent: Thursday, March 17, 2005 1:38 PM

To: Dorothy Menasco

Subject: RE: TF307 - Inam U. Khan; PATS Cert No. 4105

The 2004 RAF is already paid, so I believe the $50 just received is for 2005. Therefore, it is OK to open a
docket effective today.

From: Dorothy Menasco

Sent: Thursday, March 17, 2005 1:28 PM

To: Paula Isler

Subject: TF307 - [nam U. Khan; PATS Cert No. 4105

Hi Paula,

We have received a $50 payment record for 2004 RAFs from the above-mentioned utility. The attached letter
requests cancellation of the cert immediately. Please advise.
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Dorothy



